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YEAR W/L/T SCORE OPPONENT EVENT

1930 L 6-21 Lake Charles State Playoff
1931 A\ 19-0 Lake Charles State Playoff
1931 L 0-14 Byrd State Playoff *
1932 \\4 31-0 Bogalusa State Playoff
1932 L 6-12 Lake Charles State Playoff
1933 \\4 6-0 Morgan City State Playoff
1933 A\ 6-0 Lake Charles State Playoff
1933 W 0-0 Byrd State Playoff *
1935 \\4 20-14 Baton Rouge State Playoff
1935 L 0-19 Byrd State Playoff
1936 \\4 19-0 Picayune (MS) Toy Bowl
1937 A\ 8-0 Picayune (MS) Toy Bowl
1938 T 6-6 St. Stanislaus (MS) Toy Bowl
1940 \\4 13-6 Istrouma State Playoff
1940 \\4 26-6 Lake Charles State Playoff *
1941 \\4 12-0 Bogalusa State Playoff
1941 \\4 30-7 Ouachita State Playoff *
1943 A\ 7-2 Baton Rouge State Playoff
1943 \W4 25-7 Byrd State Playoff *
1943 W 12-0 Mount Carmel (IL) CYO Classic
1946 \\4 19-6 Istrouma State Playoff
1946 \\4 48-14 Jennings State Playoff *
1946 W 19-0 Gonzaga (DC) CYO Classic
1947 W 19-7 St. James (TX) CYO Classic
1947 T 13-13 Istrouma Toy Bowl
1951 L 14-18 Holy Cross City Playoff
1953 \W4 19-0 Istrouma State Playoff
1953 \\4 7-6 Byrd State Playoff *
1956 W 38-6 Pascagoula (MS) Tung Bowl
1957 \\% 33-7 De La Salle City Playoff
1957 L 0-28 Redemptorist City Playoff
1958 L 0-39 Istrouma State Playoff
1959 \\4 12-0 LaGrange State Playoff
1959 L 7-21 Istrouma State Playoff
1960 \\4 19-13 Byrd State Playoff
1960 \\4 12-0 Warren Easton State Playoff
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21-20
7-7
22-6
6-0
6-14
20-14
0-20
12-19
27-14
19-6
13-13
7-13
13-34
28-14
35-13
28-26
35-7
7-13
3-7
10-33
12-13
20-25
21-6
13-12
32-26
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35-6
27-34
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6-18
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LaGrange
LaGrange

Baton Rouge
Lafayette

Holy Cross
Byrd

Sulphur

Fair Park

West Jefferson
Glen Oaks
South Lafourche
South Terrebonne
West Jefferson
West Jefferson
McDonogh #35
Carver
Woodlawn

St. Augustine
McDonogh #35
West Jefferson
Belaire

West Jefferson
Covington
Neville

O. Perry Walker
Catholic (BR)
Warren Easton
Ruston

Fortier

St. Augustine
West Jefferson
St. Augustine
Ehret

Quachita

Sarah Reed
Slidell

Central Lafourche
Carencro
Ponchatoula

State Playoff *
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff *
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
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State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff *
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
State Playoff
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1997 A\ 27-13 East St. John State Playoff
1997 W 24-0 Covington State Playoff
1997 L 7-35 West Monroe State Playoff
1998 \\4 27-19 Salmen State Playoff
1998 \\4 21-6 Sarah Reed State Playoff
1998 W 13-0 Destrehan State Playoff
1998 L 3-6 Ruston State Playoff
2000 L 14-21 Mandeville State Playoff
2001 \\4 38-21 Destrehan State Playoff
2001 L 23-33 Hahnville State Playoff
2002 L 7-27 Byrd State Playoff
2003 A\ 56-31 St. Amant State Playoff
2003 \\4 48-40 East St. John State Playoff
2003 L 41-56 Carencro State Playoff
2004 \\4 34-13 Southwood State Playoff
2004 L 14-20 East St. John State Playoff
2007 L 21-31 Mandeville State Playoff
2008 L 7-29 Destrehan State Playoff
2009 W 27-7 Airline State Playoff
2009 L 7-14 Rummel State Playoff
2010 \\4 37-13 Sulphur State Playoff
2010 \\4 17-13 Terrebonne State Playoff
2010 L 11-28 West Monroe State Playoff
2011 \\4 40-14 Sulphur State Playoff
2011 W 49-20 East St. John State Playoff
2011 L 17-28 Carencro State Playoff
2012 \\4 31-21 West Jefferson State Playoff
2012 L 7-10 Airline State Playoff
2013 \\4 17-14 Brother Martin State Playoff
2013 L 38-54 St. Augustine State Playoff
2014 \\4 42-14 St. Augustine State Playoff
2014 W 20-13 St. Thomas More State Playoff
2014 \\4 28-14 Rummel State Playoff
2014 \\4 17-14 John Curtis State Playoff *
2015 W 35-21 Shaw State Playoff
2015 L 14-44 Rummel State Playoff
2016 L 10-24 Rummel State Playoff

1 Game decided on penetrations
2 Game decided on first downs

* Championship game
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